Offwell Parish Planning Applications from 2017 to date

To view an application, please Ctrl + Click on the icon in the View box. This will take you directly to the EDDC planning website and
the application details and documents/plans for that particular application.

2021
View  Reference Address Type Status
@ 21/0076/FUL Karibuni Offwell Honiton Devon EX14 9SA Application Awaiting decision
2020
View Reference Address Type Status
@ 20/0961/FUL  Weetwood Offwell Honiton EX14 9SB Application  Approved

@ 20/1039/FUL  Land On The East Side Of Tower Road Offwell Honiton Application  Awaiting decision
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2019

20/1103/FUL

20/1755/FUL

20/2123/FUL

20/0021/COU

20/0041/FUL

20/1080/FUL

20/2155/FUL

20/2729/FUL

View Reference

19/0141/FUL

19/1533/FUL

19/1714/FUL

19/2565/FUL

Melcombe Offwell Honiton EX14 9SD

Meadow Sweet Offwell Honiton EX14 9RY

Sweethayes Offwell Honiton EX14 9SB

Sweethayes Offwell Honiton EX14 9SB

The Grazing Cow Offwell Honiton Devon EX14 9RR

Land To The Rear Of Tumbleweed Ramsden Lane Offwell

Eastleigh Farm Offwell Honiton EX14 9SE

Spring Hayne Offwell Honiton EX14 9SL

Address

Sweethayes Offwell Honiton EX14 9SB

Land On The East Side Of Tower Road Offwell Honiton

Northcombe Farm Offwell Honiton EX14 9SP

The Granary Colwell Barton Offwell Honiton EX14 9SR

Application  Approved
Application  Approved
Application  Approved
Application  Approved
Application  Approved
Application  Approved
Application ~ Withdrawn
Application  Awaiting decision
Type Status
Application  Approved
Application  Approved
Application  Approved
Application  Approved
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View
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19/2245/FUL

19/2748/FUL

19/0022/FUL

18/2657/ADV

Reference

18/1644/FUL

18/2860/FUL

18/1303/FUL

18/2319/FUL

18/2658/COU

18/2750/FUL

18/2751/LBC

Northcombe Farm Offwell Honiton EX14 9SP

Rookery Cottage Offwell Honiton EX14 9SL

Rookery Cottage Offwell Honiton EX14 9SL

Land Opposite Windmill House Offwell Honiton Devon

Address

Glanville Farm Offwell Honiton EX14 9ST

Five Oaks Offwell Honiton EX14 9SA

Five Oaks Offwell Honiton EX14 9SA

Lynwood Offwell Honiton EX14 9RY

Land Adjacent To The Grazing Cow Offwell Honiton

Thatch Cottage Offwell Honiton EX14 9SL

Thatch Cottage Offwell Honiton EX14 9SL

Application

Application

Application

Application

Type

Application

Application

Application

Application

Application

Application

Application

Approved

Approved

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Status

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved



2017

View Reference
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17/0952/FUL

17/0498/FUL

16/2706/ADV

16/2705/FUL

17/2985/FUL

17/2092/FUL

17/2875/FUL

17/1969/FUL

17/1387/MOUT

17/1347/0UT

17/1215/FUL

17/1123/CPE

Address

Woodend Offwell Honiton EX14 9SL

Highfield House Offwell Honiton EX14 9SL

The Grazing Cow (formerly Sundial Garden) Offwell Honiton Devon EX14 9RR

The Grazing Cow (formerly Sundial Garden Centre) Offwell Honiton Devon
EX14 9RR

8 Four Acres Close Offwell Honiton EX14 9SX

The Grazing Cow Offwell Honiton Devon EX14 9RR

Stonewick Offwell Honiton EX14 9SB

Barnfield Offwell Honiton EX14 9SL

Land Adjoining Honey Glen Offwell Honiton EX14 9RZ

Land Adjoining 3 Offwell Barton Offwell Honiton EX14 9SA

Glanville Farm Offwell Honiton EX14 9ST

Unit 11 Mount Pleasant Offwell Honiton EX14 9RN

Type

Application

Application

Application

Application

Application

Application

Application

Application

Application

Application

Application

Application

Status

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Decided



e 17/1063/FUL  Highlands Offwell Honiton EX14 9TP Application Approved

‘@ 17/0981/FUL  Montrice Offwell Honiton EX14 9SD Application Approved



