## **Offwell Parish Planning Applications from 2017 to date**

To view an application, please Ctrl + Click on the icon in the View box. This will take you directly to the EDDC planning website and the application details and documents/plans for that particular application.

#### 2021

View	Reference	Address	Туре	Status
[ø	21/0076/FUL	Karibuni Offwell Honiton Devon EX14 9SA	Application	Awaiting decision

View	Reference	Address	<u>Type</u>	<u>Status</u>
í,	20/0961/FUL	Weetwood Offwell Honiton EX14 9SB	Application	Approved
[ø	20/1039/FUL	Land On The East Side Of Tower Road Offwell Honiton	Application	Awaiting decision

Lø	20/1103/FUL	Melcombe Offwell Honiton EX14 9SD	Application	Approved
[ja	20/1755/FUL	Meadow Sweet Offwell Honiton EX14 9RY	Application	Approved
[p	20/2123/FUL	Sweethayes Offwell Honiton EX14 9SB	Application	Approved
[ja	20/0021/COU	Sweethayes Offwell Honiton EX14 9SB	Application	Approved
[jo	20/0041/FUL	The Grazing Cow Offwell Honiton Devon EX14 9RR	Application	Approved
[jo	20/1080/FUL	Land To The Rear Of Tumbleweed Ramsden Lane Offwell	Application	Approved
[p	20/2155/FUL	Eastleigh Farm Offwell Honiton EX14 9SE	Application	Withdrawn
í,	20/2729/FUL	Spring Hayne Offwell Honiton EX14 9SL	Application	Awaiting decision

View	Reference	Address	<u>Type</u>	<u>Status</u>
í,	19/0141/FUL	Sweethayes Offwell Honiton EX14 9SB	Application	Approved
Ĺø	19/1533/FUL	Land On The East Side Of Tower Road Offwell Honiton	Application	Approved
Ĺø	19/1714/FUL	Northcombe Farm Offwell Honiton EX14 9SP	Application	Approved
Ĺø	19/2565/FUL	The Granary Colwell Barton Offwell Honiton EX14 9SR	Application	Approved

Ĺø	19/2245/FUL	Northcombe Farm Offwell Honiton EX14 9SP	Application	Approved
Ĺø	19/2748/FUL	Rookery Cottage Offwell Honiton EX14 9SL	Application	Approved
Ĺø	19/0022/FUL	Rookery Cottage Offwell Honiton EX14 9SL	Application	Withdrawn
í,	18/2657/ADV	Land Opposite Windmill House Offwell Honiton Devon	Application	Withdrawn

View	Reference	Address	<u>Type</u>	<u>Status</u>
Ĺø	18/1644/FUL	Glanville Farm Offwell Honiton EX14 9ST	Application	Approved
Ĺø	18/2860/FUL	Five Oaks Offwell Honiton EX14 9SA	Application	Approved
Ĺø	18/1303/FUL	Five Oaks Offwell Honiton EX14 9SA	Application	Approved
Ĺø	18/2319/FUL	Lynwood Offwell Honiton EX14 9RY	Application	Approved
Ĺø	18/2658/COU	Land Adjacent To The Grazing Cow Offwell Honiton	Application	Approved
Ĺø	18/2750/FUL	Thatch Cottage Offwell Honiton EX14 9SL	Application	Approved
Ĺø	18/2751/LBC	Thatch Cottage Offwell Honiton EX14 9SL	Application	Approved

View	Reference	Address	<u>Type</u>	<u>Status</u>
Ĺø	17/0952/FUL	Woodend Offwell Honiton EX14 9SL	Application	Approved
Ĺø	17/0498/FUL	Highfield House Offwell Honiton EX14 9SL	Application	Approved
Ĺø	16/2706/ADV	The Grazing Cow (formerly Sundial Garden) Offwell Honiton Devon EX14 9RR	Application	Approved
[ø	16/2705/FUL	The Grazing Cow (formerly Sundial Garden Centre) Offwell Honiton Devon EX14 9RR	Application	Approved
Ĺø	17/2985/FUL	8 Four Acres Close Offwell Honiton EX14 9SX	Application	Refused
[p	17/2092/FUL	The Grazing Cow Offwell Honiton Devon EX14 9RR	Application	Approved
í,	17/2875/FUL	Stonewick Offwell Honiton EX14 9SB	Application	Approved
[jo	17/1969/FUL	Barnfield Offwell Honiton EX14 9SL	Application	Approved
í,	17/1387/MOUT	Land Adjoining Honey Glen Offwell Honiton EX14 9RZ	Application	Refused
í,	17/1347/OUT	Land Adjoining 3 Offwell Barton Offwell Honiton EX14 9SA	Application	Refused
Ĺø	17/1215/FUL	Glanville Farm Offwell Honiton EX14 9ST	Application	Approved
Ĺø	17/1123/CPE	Unit 11 Mount Pleasant Offwell Honiton EX14 9RN	Application	Decided

íø	17/1063/FUL	Highlands Offwell Honiton EX14 9TP	Application	Approved
Ĺ,	17/0981/FUL	Montrice Offwell Honiton EX14 9SD	Application	Approved